Az Q153

-

3202214 18 ~ 20224 128)
FHZ (58 301-0176-3757-11)

= HurHs e = == Thy
2022-01-01 3 ddzolgZ 7,795,610 0 7,795,610
2 2022/01/14 HIX2EE £F0H| 0 242,800 7,552,810
3 2022/01/24 :)HF7HEE AR S 5,000,000 0 12,552,810
4 2022/01/25 X2 EE U7 FIH| 0 200,000 12,352,810
5 2022/01/25 HEQIR EIQl AtHEY|Z TIH| 0 200,000 12,152,810
6 2022/01/25 LOB|EIQ MUt7|E7H]| 0 100,000 12,052,810
7 2022/01/25 LS A A7 ]| 0 100,000 11,952,810
8 2022/01/25 O| 2 2HElQ AtHLT | Z T 0 100,000 11,852,810
9 2022/01/25 O|8l A Bl @l AtHEZ| B 7} 0 100,000 11,752,810
2022/03/15 CH 7+ I ALS| 2 XAl E 3 H| 0 200,000 11,552,810
2022/04/18 HETY 0 440,000 11,112,810
2022/05/19 SR 7|t SAL AR S ERIAL 1,000,000 0 12,112,810
2022/05/25 S5 RMEESZH 0 1,731,730 10,381,080
2022/05/25 SAUESLMEHIA YT RE 0 75,700 10,305,380
2022/05/25 SAUESMHTE RN E S 0 144,310 10,161,070
2022/06/24 RN M E EZ 0 0 1,731,730 8,429,340
2022/06/24 LI RMETAIL TS 0 75,700 8,353,640
2022/06/24 LI RMEHTYEFHEZ 0 144,310 8,209,330
2022/06/26 Aut7| o 2 0l&} 5,340 0 8,214,670
2022/07/14 HX2EY 0| 0 242,800 7,971,870
2022/07/15 o8l M ElQl E=X0iH| 0 134,000 7,837,870
2022/07/15 SHEMEHE SF0H| 0 155,800 7,682,070
2022/07/21 X 2T DSH| 0 90,000 7,592,070
2022/07/22 S)FL7IEY AR S 5,000,000 0 12,592,070
2022/07/25 HHA Q MIE| & 8}HE7| S 7| 0 200,000 12,392,070
2022/07/25 X 2E T 5t R 74| 0 200,000 12,192,070
2022/07/25 LAY 5T 7 7| 0 200,000 11,992,070
2022/07/25 o2& 5t 7| 77| 0 100,000 11,892,070
2022/07/25 LS B S| R 7H| 0 100,000 11,792,070
2022/07/25 O| 22}l @l 8lHL7| S 7}y 0 100,000 11,692,070
2022/07/25 O3 &2l 5tEt7| R 7ty 0 100,000 11,592,070
2022/07/25 7YY QME B4 0 700,000 10,892,070
2022/07/25 TEYYRUMHEAIL TSR 0 31,300 10,860,770
2022/07/25 TELYRWHYENHEZ 0 58,330 10,802,440




35

2022/08/03

242,800

10,559,640

36

2022/08/10

54,400

10,505,240

37

2022/08/25

700,000

9,805,240

38

2022/08/25

31,300

9,773,940

39

2022/08/25

58,330

9,715,610

40

2022/09/07

O |lO|l]O]|]O]|]O| O

325,000

9,390,610

4

2022/09/16

1,000,000

0

10,390,610

42

2022/09/23

700,000

9,690,610

43

2022/09/23

31,300

9,659,310

44

2022/09/23

58,330

9,600,980

45

2022/10/04

144,000

9,456,980

46

2022/10/19

160,000

9,296,980

47

2022/10/19

323,390

8,973,590

48

2022/10/19

273,000

8,700,590

49

2022/10/19

63,173

8,637,417

50

2022/10/19

63,870

8,573,547

51

2022/10/19

111,000

8,462,547

52

2022/10/25

700,000

7,762,547

53

2022/10/25

31,300

7,731,247

54

2022/10/25

58,330

7,672,917

55

2022/11/04

5,567

7,667,350

56

2022/11/18

70,000

7,597,350

57

2022/11/25

700,000

6,897,350

58

2022/11/25

31,300

6,866,050

59

2022/11/25

58,330

6,807,720

60

2022/11/29

87,000

6,720,720

61

2022/12/07

323,400

6,397,320

62

2022/12/07

820,327

5,576,993

63

2022/12/23

700,000

4,876,993

64

2022/12/23

31,300

4,845,693

65

2022/12/23

oOjJloj]o]j]oj]o]j]o]o]j]o]j]oj]oj]o]j]o]l]o]j]o]j]o]l]o]o]o]l]o]|]o]j]o]l]o]lo| o

58,330

4,787,363

66

2022/12/25

4,310

0

4,791,673

67

2022/12/26

80

0

4,791,753

68

2022/12/27

0

334,800

4,456,953

69

A

19,805,340

15,348,387

4,456,953




Az o1& 211232022 129 ~ 20221 128)
FHZ (58 301-0225-0088-81)

= | HEHs e 4z =3 Bl
1 2022-01-01 QEX|PAIY AT 0| HZ 104,361 0 104,361

2 2022-05-03 ZH|2}0|2A 3| 356-E YEX| 7 200,000 0 304,361
3 2022-05-11 EMEAR2E TP 0 104,361 200,000
4 2022-05-30 MEX| ALY DEAZHY 210 0 200,000 0
5 2022-06-26 &HHt7| 0| Z 0| X} 53 0 53
6 2022-10-20 sgeRSETXE 1,000,000 0 1,000,053
7 2022-11-17 SEFEHIZIA BEXIA 1,500,000 0 2,500,053
8 2022-11-25 HFE2EMEB2UYR|IH =7 0 1,500,000 1,000,053
9 2022-12-25 5tit7| o 2 O|X} 213 0 1,000,266
10 = A 2,804,627 1,804,361 1,000,266
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